PREP BOWL
GOLD
SPONSORS

Ashley's
Cleaning Services

IBM

Metropolitan
Teaching & Learning

Scott Foresman

PREP BOWL
SILVER
SPONSORS

Band Man's Company

Continental
Press-Jamestown

Creative Button - Tree
Enterprises

Curriculum Associates
Booksource

Frank Cooney
Company

Globe Fearon
Company

Houghton Mifflin

Martinez Gonzales
Materials

R&N
Sporting Goods, Inc.

Safe-T Products

by Extra Measures, Inc.

Sodexho/Marriott

Superior
Music Service, Inc.

Universal
Sports Equipment

U.S. Equities
Realty, Inc.

Interleague Championship Football Games
Chicago Public High Schools vs/ Catholic Metropolitan High Schools
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1937:
1938:
1939:
1940:
1941:
1942:
1943:
1944:
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1949:
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1953:
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1956:

1957:
1958:
1959:

1960:
1961:

1962:
1963:

1964:
1965:
1966:

:LEO 12 - Calumet 0

LINDBLOM6 - Leo 0
LINDBLOM6 - Leo 0
Austin 19 - Fenwick 19

AUSTIN 26 - Leo 0

FENGER 13 - Mt. Carmel 0 y.

Fenger 13 - Mt. Carmel 13
FENGER 13 - Leo 0
LEO 46 - Tilden 13
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LEO 27 - Tilden 14

FENWICK 20 - Tilden'6
FENGER 13 - Weber 7
AUSTIN 13 -Leo 12, .
LINDBLOM 13 - Fenwick 7 _
SCHURZ 20 Fenwick“? 0
MT. CARMEL 45 - Lane Te@m%*gﬂ'
MT. CARMEL 19 - Llndblorﬁ' ;
MT. CARMEL 27 - Austin 14

ST. GEORGE 38 - Austin ,;3*" -
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1977: ST. RITA 20 - Lane Technical 8
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1981:
'§“1933
 1984:
4985
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FENGER 20 - Mt. Canniégé;

CHICAGO vocmongij"“”

£ 2 0

MENDEL 6 - Calumet §
AUSTIN 20 - Fenwic
LANE TECHNICAL 1
MT. CARMEL 27 - Tz
WEBER 14 - Lane Technlcal 12
FENWICK 40 - Schurz 0

ST.RITA 42 - Chicago Vocational 7
WEBER 3@ - Chicago Vocational 13
LOYQ& %3 - Chicago Vocational 13
L g%“ Chicago Vocational 14
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- 1982:

1987:
288:

MT. CARMEL 37 - Dunbar 0

MENDEL 41 - Chicago Vocational 19
LOYOLA 26 - Lane Technical 0

ST. RITA 12 - Lane Technical 8

ST. RITA 18 - Morgan Park 12

ST. LAURENCE 24 - Taft 7

ST. LAURENCE 40 - Phillips 24

ST. LAURENCE 34 - Chicago Vocational 0
BROTHER RI(":E 26 - Chicago Vocational 0
CHICAGO VO?.:ATIONAL 13 - St. Rita 6

ST. LAURENGE 39 - Sullivan 8
JULIAN 30 - Jollet Cathollc 22
BROTHER ng 3 ;;Jullan 6

MT. CARMEL 14 %Robeson 6
GORDON TECHNICAL 24 - Julian 0

MT. CARMEL 28 - Simeon 6

DE LaSALLE 25 - Julian 20

MT. CARMEL 19 - Lane Technical 14
LOYOLA 14 - Simeon 12

GORDON TECHNICAL 29 - Julian 14
LOYOLA 21 - Julian 6

1989: JULIAN 48 - Fenwick 14

1990:
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1993:

1994:
1995:
1996:
1997:

1998:
1999:
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ROBESON 8 - Gordon Technical 7
FENWICK 28 - Bogan 0

MATHER 15 - Brother Rice 6

MT. CARMEL 34 -Bogan 14
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BROTHER RICE' : ﬁl’.’lnbar Vocational 22
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LOYOLA 15 - Jul “‘v"
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LOYOLA 15 - Dun&@ﬁpcatlonal 8
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DUNBAR VOCATIOm?. 28 - Marian Catholic 21
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HUBBARD 28 - Joliet Catholic 16
HUBBARD 20 - De Laiz;f




